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(= 8]

MEPRE A
BRARA PR
X EERfE (m) |BINEEEE(m)| XE(m) | EFE(m2) |BMIE#E(m2) S
FNOo ~ HNot 8.0 8.0 0.6 48 48
ANl ~  ANo2 15.0 23.0 1.0 15.0 198
ANo2 ~  ANo3 15.0 38.0 0.4 6.0 25.8
ANo3 ~  HNod 57.0 95.0 1.0 57.0 82.8
ANo4a ~ HNob 100 105.0 0.0 0.0 82.8
ANo5 ~ HNob 123.0 228.0 1.0 123.0 205.8
ANo6 ~  HNo7 8.0 236.0 0.2 16 207.4
ANo.7 ~ HNos 92.0 328.0 1.0 92.0 299.4
HNo8 ~ ANoo 15.0 3430 0.4 6.0 305.4
ANo.9 ~ FHNo.10 420 385.0 1.0 420 3474
ANo.1i0 ~  HNo.11 170 402.0 0.6 10.2 357.6
ANo.11 ~ ANoi2 98.0 500.0 1.0 98.0 4556
ANo.12 ~ ANoi3 50 505.0 0.6 30 4586
ANo.13 ~  ANo14 7.0 512.0 00 0.0 4586
ANo.14 ~ HMNois 19.0 531.0 0.6 114 4700
ANo.15 ~ HNoi6 23.0 554.0 1.0 23.0 4930
ANo.16 ~ ANo17 8.0 562.0 0.6 48 49738
ANo.17 ~ HNois 66.0 628.0 1.0 66.0 563.8
ANo.18 ~  ANo19 6.0 634.0 0.8 48 568.6
ANo.19 ~  HNo.20 50.0 684.0 0.6 30.0 598.6
ANo.20 ~ HNo21 21.0 705.0 00 0.0 598.6
ANo.21 ~ ANo22 89.0 794.0 1.0 89.0 687.6
ANo.22 ~ ANo23 7.0 801.0 0.0 00 687.6
ANo.23 ~  HNo.24 45.0 846.0 1.0 45.0 732.6
ANo.24 ~ ANo25 50 851.0 0.4 2.0 7346
ANo.25 ~ ANo26 50 856.0 0.0 00 7346
ANo.26 ~ HNo27 100.0 956.0 1.0 100.0 834.6
ANo.27 ~ ANo28 22.0 978.0 0.0 0.0 834.6
ANo.28 ~ HNo29 1.0 989.0 1.0 1.0 8456
ANo.29 ~ HNo30 50 994.0 0.2 1.0 846.6
ANo.30 ~  HNo31 22.0 1,016.0 0.8 176 864.2
ANo.31 ~  ANo32 100 1,026.0 0.0 00 864.2
ANo.32 ~ HN33 29.0 1,055.0 1.0 29.0 893.2
ANo.33 ~  ANo.34 130 1,068.0 0.2 26 895.8
ANo.34 ~ HNo35 6.0 1,074.0 1.0 6.0 901.8
PR E Al A 1,074.0 901.8




(= 8]

XFE EERfE (m) |BINEEEE(m)| XE(m) | EFE(m2) |BMIE#E(m2) S
ENoO0 ~ ZENo 27.0 27.0 1.0 27.0 27.0
ZNo.1  ~  ZENo.2 30 30.0 0.4 12 28.2
ENo2 ~ ZAEMNo3 637.0 667.0 1.0 637.0 665.2
ZNo.3 ~ ZENo4 3.0 670.0 08 2.4 667.6
ENo4 ~ ZENo5 36.0 706.0 1.0 36.0 703.6
ZNo5 ~ ZENob 9.0 715.0 0.0 0.0 703.6
ENo6 ~ ZENo7 83.0 798.0 1.0 83.0 786.6
ZNo.7 ~ ZEMNo8 8.0 806.0 0.0 0.0 786.6
ZNo8 ~ ZENo9 49.0 855.0 1.0 49.0 835.6
ZNo.9 ~ ZENo.10 5.0 860.0 0.2 1.0 836.6
ZNo.10 ~  ZNo11 139.0 999.0 1.0 139.0 975.6
ZNo.11  ~  ZNo.12 5.0 1,004.0 0.2 1.0 976.6
ZNo.12 ~ ZENo.13 83.0 1,087.0 1.0 83.0 1,059.6
TR A A At 1,087.0 1,059.6
PR SFt 2,161 1,961




(= 8]

BRIRA  NFABIR

X BB (m) |BINEEEE(m)| XIE(m) | EFE(m2) |BMIE#E(m2) S
N0 ~ ANt 22.0 22.0 06 13.2 13.2
ANt ~  AHNo2 466.0 488.0 1.0 466.0 479.2
ANo2 ~  AN3 51.0 539.0 0.0 0.0 479.2
N3 ~  ANod 219.0 758.0 1.0 219.0 698.2
ANos ~  AHNob 29.0 787.0 0.0 0.0 698.2
BNo5 ~ HNob 16.0 803.0 1.0 16.0 714.2
aNo6 ~ HNo7 9.0 812.0 0.0 0.0 714.2
N7 ~ AN 10.0 822.0 1.0 10.0 724.2
N8 ~ AN 18.0 840.0 0.0 0.0 724.2
ANo9 ~ HAN10 7.0 847.0 1.0 7.0 731.2
ANo.10 ~ ANt 35.0 882.0 0.4 14.0 745.2
ANo11 ~ ANo.i12 14.0 896.0 1.0 14.0 759.2
ANo12 ~ ANo13 13.0 909.0 0.4 5.2 764.4
ANo.13 ~ ANo14 50.0 959.0 1.0 50.0 814.4
BNo.14 ~ HNo15 16.0 975.0 038 12.8 827.2
ANo.15 ~  HNo.16 370.0 1,345.0 1.0 370.0 1,197.2
ENo.16 ~ FHNo.17 21.0 1,366.0 0.4 8.4 1,205.6
ANo.17 ~ HNo18 128.0 1,494.0 1.0 128.0 1,333.6
ANo.18 ~  AHNo19 48.0 1,542.0 0.0 0.0 1,333.6
ANo.19 ~  HNo.20 10.0 1,552.0 0.4 40 1,337.6
ANo.20 ~  ANo2t 75.0 1,627.0 1.0 75.0 1,412.6
ANo21 ~ HNo22 22.0 1,649.0 0.0 0.0 1,412.6
BNo.22 ~ HNo23 160.0 1,809.0 1.0 160.0 1572.6
BNo.23 ~ AHNo24 33.0 1,842.0 06 19.8 1,592.4
BNo.24 ~ HNo25 74.0 1,916.0 1.0 74.0 1,666.4
BNo.25 ~ HNo26 52.0 1,968.0 0.0 0.0 1,666.4
BNo26 ~ HNo27 138.0 2,106.0 1.0 138.0 1,804.4
BNo.27 ~ #HNo28 9.0 2,115.0 0.4 3.6 1,808.0
BNo.28 ~ HNo29 55.0 2,170.0 1.0 55.0 1,863.0
AHBEEER &t 2,170.0 1,863.0




(= 8]

X EERfE (m) |BINEEEE(m)| XE(m) | EFE(m2) |BMIE#E(m2) S
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No27 ~  No.28 50.0 1450.0 40 200.0 5800.0
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